2012 Girls Team Bowling Regionals

Division 4, Region 24
Bay Lanes, Bay City
February 24, 2012
Qualifiers

Place |School

| Baker 1| Baker 2| Baker 3| Baker 4| Baker 5| Baker 6| Game 1| Game 2| Game 3| T/B] Total

1 SANDUSKY
2 BADAXE
3 CARSONVILLE PORT SANILAC

185
185
135

188 146 136 159 167 892 750 926 0 3549
155 152 152 151 162 713 821 748 0 3239
160 140 157 173 141 761 703 837 0 3207

Place School
1 SANDUSKY
BAD AXE
CARSONVILLE PORT SANILAC
UNIONVILLE SEBEWAING
BAY CITY ALL SAINTS
REESE
HARBOR BEACH
BROWN CITY
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Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker5 Baker 6 Gamel Game2 Game3 T/B Total

185
185
135
149
143
113
105
127

188 146 136 159 167 892 750 926 3549
155 152 152 151 162 713 821 748 3239
160 140 157 173 141 761 703 837 3207
148 148 177 151 200 677 691 826 3167
162 145 102 128 157 707 783 703 3030
147 117 157 162 142 652 783 705 2978
122 145 122 111 131 671 722 594 2723
91 92 102 99 94 562 474 515 2156




